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Weekday Statistics
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Quartiles Weekday
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100
90
80
70 * . .

- an 0, i
. o

40

30

20

10

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00



Percentiles: Red (0-25th%) Green (25-50th%) Blue (50-75th%) Purple (75-100th%)

41 Keele Link Times From SE of Pioneer Village Stn To N of Keele Stn Southbound October 2019
Quartiles Week 2
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Saturday Statistics
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Quartiles Saturdays
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Sunday Statistics
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Quartiles Sundays/Holidays
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